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1 2 3 4  +  -

1 16  - 09.08.2001 10036019215 2 5 10 1 17

2 25  26.02.2003 10036092468 3 2 6 2 11

3 19  03.06.2002 10036019013 3 5 2 4 10

4 22  07.12.2002 10036013858 5 14 5

5 124  - 15.10.2003 0 4 3 4

6 31  15.07.2004 0 1 3 9 4

7 79  21.04.2002 0 2 12 2

8 156  - 07.07.2002 0 1 11 1

9 76  15.05.2001 0 1 15 1

10 43   20.09.2004 0 5 0

11 148  - 18.05.2001 0 6 0

12 82  04.08.2003 0 7 0

13 153  - 18.03.2002 0 8 0

14 127  - 27.09.2004 0 10 0

15 34  09.02.2004 0 13 0

16 121  - . 23.06.2004 0 16 0

133  - - 08.09.2004 0

28  13.07.2003 0
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1 2 3 4  +  -

1 23  02.07.2002 10036092771 3 1 12 40 44

2 20  01.08.2002 10036018609 5 6 2 20 31

3 26  13.03.2003 10036092569 2 3 10 20 25

4 29  - 04.08.2003 0 2 2 14 20 24

5 17  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 5 10 1 15

6 32  - 13.08.2004 0 1 3 4 3 8

7 135  18.04.2002 10061528292 5 13 5

8 154  - 03.01.2002 0 1 2 4 3

9 80  20.04.2003 0 5 0

10 157  - 18.06.2003 0 6 0

11 125  - 20.04.2003 0 7 0

12 149  - 20.03.2001 0 8 0

13 83  06.10.2004 0 9 0

14 77  15.03.2002 0 11 0

35  16.07.2004 0

128  - 21.07.2004 0

159  - 11.05.2003 0

131  - 22.06.2004 0

122  - . 27.08.2004 0
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1 2 3 4  +  -

1 21  04.06.2002 10036018811 3 2 10 1 20 35

2 18  25.01.2002 10036018912 2 3 6 2 20 31

3 24  - 24.04.2003 0 5 1 2 4 20 28

4 30  13.11.2004 0 3 4 3 20 27

5 33  - 26.06.2004 0 5 7 20 25

6 27  24.02.2003 0 1 1 6 20 22

7 102  08.01.2002 10036052456 5 20 20

8 78  05.03.2002 0 14 20 20

9 123  - - 08.06.2001 0 5 13 5

10 75  24.10.2001 0 2 11 2

11 150  - 17.04.2001 0 8 0

12 81  26.07.2003 0 9 0

13 129  - 27.07.2004 0 10 0

14 132  - 14.06.2004 0 12 0

15 155  - 21.09.2002 0 15 0

16 126  - - 09.11.2003 0 17 0

17 147  - 06.07.2001 0 17 0

18 42  12.12.2002 0 16 20 -20

130  - 31.05.2004 0

158  - 02.10.2003 0
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1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 11  - 06.01.2000 10023524100 3 2 11 40 45

2 14   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 5 13 40 45

3 5  08.08.1998 10010168412 1 2 12 40 43

4 91  22.01.1991 10006461901 15 40 40

5 9  - 24.05.1999 10015265659 5 6 2 20 31

6 115  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 1 3 3 6 20 27

7 7  14.01.1999 10015314361 5 2 10 20 27

8 97  25.01.1994 10007896588 1 5 8 20 26

9 168  12.04.1995 0 3 14 20 23

10 3  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 5 20 20

11 100  01.04.1998 10015958605 2 1 2 10 1 15

12 113  - 05.05.1991 10006450480 3 5 7 8

13 138  - 27.05.1996 0 4 3 4

14 104  - 02.10.2000 10034975756 1 2 4 3

15 110  24.07.1996 10009193863 9 0

140  - 01.07.1997 0

94  16.10.2000 10080039128

74  26.12.2000 0

136  - 18.12.1994 0

144  - 02.05.1999 0
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1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 10  27.07.1999 10014630008 2 5 14 40 47

2 6  04.03.1998 10015769150 2 4 40 42

3 1  10.02.1992 10006795438 3 3 6 2 20 32

4 92  06.03.1989 10005408742 3 5 8 20 28

5 8  - 13.03.1999 10014629200 1 4 3 20 25

6 134  30.04.1996 10009047959 3 6 20 23

7 2  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 2 7 20 22

8 12  15.04.2000 10034936653 1 2 5 2 10 1 20

9 15  15.05.2000 10023524201 9 20 20

10 96  06.03.1992 10006656406 10 20 20

11 4  28.01.1998 10010165277 12 20 20

12 109  -VТrТs 02.06.1997 10007498585 5 1 3 5 9

13 98  12.01.1999 10034909775 1 1 11 2

14 101  08.05.1999 10015266568 13 0

112  18.03.1997 10010167907 2

90  04.01.1999 10034980507 5

137  - 06.05.1994 0

114  17.09.1994 0

141  - 14.03.1998 0 20

139  - 29.04.1996 0

145  - 26.04.2000 0
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1 2 3  +  -

1 58  06.06.2004 0 5 3 10 1 18

2 54  16.11.2003 10054263400 1 5 6 2 12

3 151  - 01.10.2001 0 3 4 3 7

4 45  06.12.2004 0 2 4 2

5 103  26.04.2002 10036014565 2 5 2

6 56  20.03.2003 0 2 13 2

7 60  02.06.2005 0 1 7 1

8 119  - . 11.03.2004 0 6 0

9 88  10.03.2002 10036042251 8 0

10 117  - . 01.07.2002 0 9 0

11 165  - 18.11.2003 10074479540 10 0

12 160  - 06.05.2003 0 11 0

13 162  - 20.12.2004 0 12 0

85  01.08.2004 0
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1 2 3  +  -

1 105  21.01.2001 10036015070 5 5

2 55  26.02.2003 10049916685 3 3

3 57  17.01.2003 0 2 2

4 152  - 21.08.2001 0 1 1

5 46   25.06.2003 0 0

6 59   26.12.2005 0 0

7 84  17.12.2004 0 0

8 86  01.08.2004 0 0

9 120   - . 08.12.2004 0 0

10 161  - 03.04.2003 0 0

11 164  - 04.03.2004 10079777026 0

12 166  - 16.08.2002 10077478833 0

93  29.09.2002 10036043463

118  - . 02.11.2003 0
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1 18  25.01.2002 10036018912 1:10,29 (6) 2:13,28 (2) 3:19,385 54,27

1:02,99 (1) 1:06,10 (6)

2 20  01.08.2002 10036018609 1:08,11 (1) 2:12,40 (1) 3:19,454 54,27

1:04,29 (2) 1:07,06 (7)

3 24 А  - А 24.04.2003 0 1:09,21 (4) 2:14,08 (3) 3:19,683 54,00

1:04,87 (4) 1:05,60 (5)

4 23  02.07.2002 10036092771 1:09,09 (2) 2:15,40 (5) 3:20,456 54,00

1:06,31 (7) 1:05,05 (2)

5 16  я - 09.08.2001 10036019215 1:11,19 (9) 2:15,97 (7) 3:20,912 53,73

1:04,78 (3) 1:04,94 (1)

6 17  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 1:10,48 (7) 2:15,93 (6) 3:21,169 53,73

1:05,45 (5) 1:05,24 (4)

7 22  07.12.2002 10036013858 1:09,18 (3) 2:15,27 (4) 3:23,267 53,20

1:06,09 (6) 1:08,00 (10)

8 21  04.06.2002 10036018811 1:11,93 (13) 2:20,16 (11) 3:25,390 52,68

1:08,23 (10) 1:05,23 (3)

9 27  24.02.2003 0 1:10,12 (5) 2:17,39 (8) 3:27,483 52,17

1:07,27 (8) 1:10,09 (13)

10 19 Щ ь  ья 03.06.2002 10036019013 1:11,76 (12) 2:19,56 (10) 3:28,560 51,67

1:07,80 (9) 1:09,00 (11)

11 29  - 04.08.2003 0 1:12,30 (15) 2:21,46 (13) 3:28,975 51,67

1:09,16 (13) 1:07,51 (9)

12 26  13.03.2003 10036092569 1:10,92 (8) 2:19,51 (9) 3:29,635 51,43

1:08,60 (11) 1:10,12 (14)

13 30 я  13.11.2004 0 1:11,64 (11) 2:23,78 (17) 3:31,071 51,18

1:12,14 (20) 1:07,29 (8)

14 31  15.07.2004 0 1:11,97 (14) 2:20,69 (12) 3:31,793 50,94

1:08,722 (12) 1:11,10 (18)

15 25  26.02.2003 10036092468 1:12,35 (16) 2:22,36 (15) 3:32,119 50,94

1:10,006 (15) 1:09,76 (12)

16 33  - 26.06.2004 0 1:11,64 (10) 2:21,70 (14) 3:32,582 50,70

1:10,056 (16) 1:10,89 (17)

17 32  - 13.08.2004 0 1:13,08 (18) 2:23,75 (16) 3:34,520 50,23

1:10,67 (17) 1:10,77 (16)

18 102  08.01.2002 10036052456 1:12,81 (17) 2:24,89 (18) 3:36,803 49,77

1:12,07 (19) 1:11,91 (20)

19 78 А  А 05.03.2002 0 1:16,28 (23) 2:26,20 (20) 3:38,582 49,32

1:09,92 (14) 1:12,38 (21)

20 135  18.04.2002 10061528292 1:13,32 (20) 2:25,87 (19) 3:39,411 49,32

1:12,55 (22) 1:13,54 (22)

21 156  А - 07.07.2002 0 1:15,25 (21) 2:28,73 (23) 3:39,413 49,32

1:13,48 (24) 1:10,68 (15)

22 154  - 03.01.2002 0 1:17,62 (24) 2:30,16 (24) 3:41,520 48,65 I
1:12,54 (21) 1:11,36 (19)

23 79  21.04.2002 0 1:13,20 (19) 2:26,53 (21) 3:44,246 48,21 I
1:13,33 (23) 1:17,72 (24)

24 124  - 15.10.2003 0 1:15,84 (22) 2:27,36 (22) 3:44,760 48,00 I
1:11,52 (18) 1:17,40 (23)
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1 7  14.01.1999 10015314361 1:07,68 (1) 2:09,08 (1) 3:10,87 (1) 4:13,328 56,92

1:01,39 (1) 1:01,79 (2) 1:02,46 (4)

2 1  10.02.1992 10006795438 1:09,65 (5) 2:12,90 (4) 3:15,56 (2) 4:17,539 55,81

1:03,25 (3) 1:02,66 (4) 1:01,98 (3)

3 12  15.04.2000 10034936653 1:08,85 (2) 2:12,21 (3) 3:16,12 (3) 4:20,464 55,38

1:03,35 (4) 1:03,91 (7) 1:04,34 (7)

4 92  06.03.1989 10005408742 1:11,74 (17) 2:17,07 (16) 3:19,58 (9) 4:21,251 55,17

1:05,33 (14) 1:02,51 (3) 1:01,67 (2)

5 6  04.03.1998 10015769150 1:09,75 (6) 2:13,24 (6) 3:17,44 (5) 4:21,540 54,96

1:03,49 (5) 1:04,20 (9) 1:04,10 (5)

6 14   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 1:08,89 (3) 2:13,06 (5) 3:17,49 (6) 4:21,675 54,96

1:04,17 (8) 1:04,44 (10) 1:04,18 (6)

7 9  - 24.05.1999 10015265659 1:11,08 (10) 2:15,48 (8) 3:19,47 (8) 4:23,879 54,55

1:04,40 (11) 1:03,99 (8) 1:04,41 (8)

8 97  25.01.1994 10007896588 1:09,29 (4) 2:11,39 (2) 3:17,20 (4) 4:24,068 54,55

1:02,10 (2) 1:05,81 (15) 1:06,87 (16)

9 134  30.04.1996 10009047959 1:11,81 (19) 2:15,54 (9) 3:18,54 (7) 4:24,582 54,34

1:03,73 (6) 1:03,00 (5) 1:06,04 (12)

10 2  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 1:11,47 (13) 2:15,80 (11) 3:20,57 (12) 4:26,162 54,14

1:04,33 (10) 1:04,77 (12) 1:05,59 (11)

11 100  01.04.1998 10015958605 1:11,64 (16) 2:16,24 (14) 3:20,06 (10) 4:26,906 53,93

1:04,60 (12) 1:03,82 (6) 1:06,85 (15)

12 4  А 28.01.1998 10010165277 1:10,79 (7) 2:16,15 (13) 3:21,69 (13) 4:27,193 53,93

1:05,36 (15) 1:05,54 (14) 1:05,51 (10)

13 10  27.07.1999 10014630008 1:11,59 (15) 2:18,26 (19) 3:23,74 (14) 4:28,839 53,53

1:06,66 (20) 1:05,48 (13) 1:05,10 (9)

14 168  А 12.04.1995 0 1:11,50 (14) 2:15,78 (10) 3:20,40 (11) 4:28,906 53,53

1:04,28 (9) 1:04,62 (11) 1:08,51 (21)

15 5 ь  08.08.1998 10010168412 1:11,38 (12) 2:17,62 (17) 3:24,14 (16) 4:31,927 52,94

1:06,24 (18) 1:06,52 (18) 1:07,79 (18)

16 3  А - 21.08.1993 10008855878 1:10,91 (9) 2:17,04 (15) 3:24,02 (15) 4:31,995 52,94

1:06,13 (17) 1:06,97 (19) 1:07,98 (19)

17 96  06.03.1992 10006656406 1:12,60 (24) 2:19,22 (21) 3:25,43 (18) 4:32,323 52,94

1:06,61 (19) 1:06,21 (17) 1:06,89 (17)

18 8  - 13.03.1999 10014629200 1:12,60 (23) 2:19,99 (23) 3:26,09 (20) 4:32,670 52,75

1:07,39 (23) 1:06,09 (16) 1:06,58 (14)

19 109  -VТЫТЬ 02.06.1997 10007498585 1:11,84 (20) 2:19,32 (22) 3:26,61 (21) 4:35,214 52,36

1:07,49 (24) 1:07,29 (20) 1:08,60 (22)

20 113  - 05.05.1991 10006450480 1:11,76 (18) 2:17,72 (18) 3:25,90 (19) 4:36,563 51,99

1:05,96 (16) 1:08,18 (23) 1:10,66 (25)

21 15  А 15.05.2000 10023524201 1:12,46 (22) 2:20,53 (24) 3:28,75 (23) 4:38,199 51,80

1:08,07 (25) 1:08,22 (24) 1:09,45 (23)

22 91  22.01.1991 10006461901 1:15,32 (25) 2:24,12 (26) 3:32,27 (25) 4:38,761 51,61

1:08,80 (26) 1:08,15 (22) 1:06,49 (13)

23 115  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 1:15,37 (26) 2:22,67 (25) 3:31,73 (24) 4:42,659 50,88 -

1:07,30 (22) 1:09,06 (26) 1:10,93 (26)

112  18.03.1997 10010167907 1:11,13 (11) 2:15,95 (12) 3:24,58 (17) 4:34,742 52,36

1:04,82 (13) 1:08,63 (25) 1:10,17 (24)

114  17.09.1994 0 1:11,94 (21) 2:18,75 (20) 3:26,70 (22) 4:35,097 52,36

1:06,82 (21) 1:07,95 (21) 1:08,39 (20)

11  - 06.01.2000 10023524100 1:10,83 (8) 2:14,86 (7)

1:04,04 (7)
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1 54  А 16.11.2003 10054263400 1:13,47 (1) 2:25,129 49,66

1:11,66 (1)

2 55  я 26.02.2003 10049916685 1:14,61 (2) 2:28,466 48,65

1:13,86 (2)

3 56 А  20.03.2003 0 1:16,18 (3) 2:31,287 47,68

1:15,10 (4)

4 58  А 06.06.2004 0 1:16,69 (4) 2:31,538 47,37

1:14,85 (3)

5 105  я 21.01.2001 10036015070 1:17,47 (5) 2:34,110 46,75

1:16,64 (5)

6 45  А 06.12.2004 0 1:19,29 (7) 2:37,152 45,86

1:17,86 (6)

7 103  А 26.04.2002 10036014565 1:18,42 (6) 2:37,744 45,57

1:19,33 (9)

8 59 ь  ья  26.12.2005 0 1:19,31 (8) 2:38,348 45,57 I

1:19,04 (7)

9 152 я А я - 21.08.2001 0 1:19,61 (9) 2:41,319 44,72 I

1:21,71 (16)

10 151  - 01.10.2001 0 1:22,19 (13) 2:41,494 44,72 I

1:19,30 (8)

11 166  ья - 16.08.2002 10077478833 1:20,70 (10) 2:42,582 44,17 I

1:21,88 (17)

12 165  ья - 18.11.2003 10074479540 1:22,70 (15) 2:42,968 44,17 I

1:20,27 (11)

13 88  ья 10.03.2002 10036042251 1:21,81 (12) 2:43,353 44,17 I

1:21,54 (15)

14 120   - . 08.12.2004 0 1:23,10 (16) 2:43,748 43,90 I

1:20,65 (12)

15 57  17.01.2003 0 1:21,23 (11) 2:43,877 43,90 I

1:22,65 (18)

16 84  17.12.2004 0 1:24,65 (18) 2:45,868 43,37 II

1:21,21 (14)

17 60  02.06.2005 0 1:22,64 (14) 2:45,902 43,37 II

1:23,26 (19)

18 46 ь   25.06.2003 0 1:25,29 (19) 2:46,128 43,37 II

1:20,84 (13)

19 164  А я - 04.03.2004 10079777026 1:29,65 (24) 2:49,687 42,35 II

1:20,03 (10)

20 160 ь  А - 06.05.2003 0 1:23,77 (17) 2:51,840 41,86 III

1:28,07 (22)

21 161  - 03.04.2003 0 1:28,02 (23) 2:53,045 41,62 III

1:25,03 (20)

22 117  ь - . 01.07.2002 0 1:25,39 (20) 2:54,697 41,14 III

1:29,30 (24)

23 86  А 01.08.2004 0 1:27,29 (21) 2:54,961 41,14 III

1:27,67 (21)

24 119  - . 11.03.2004 0 1:27,69 (22) 2:56,287 40,91 I 
1:28,60 (23)
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1 47  28.07.1999 10014629705 1:11,33 (1) 2:20,00 (1) 3:32,266 50,94

1:08,67 (1) 1:12,27 (2)

2 89  13.08.1993 10007272253 1:15,83 (7) 2:25,91 (4) 3:36,968 49,77

1:10,08 (2) 1:11,06 (1)

3 48 ь  ья 16.11.2000 10015267578 1:15,16 (5) 2:25,61 (3) 3:38,906 49,32

1:10,45 (3) 1:13,29 (4)

4 116  А я - . 07.04.1995 0 1:13,57 (2) 2:25,43 (2) 3:39,229 49,32

1:11,87 (4) 1:13,80 (5)

5 87 А  я 22.01.1988 10004623244 1:14,51 (4) 2:27,58 (5) 3:41,965 48,65

1:13,07 (7) 1:14,39 (6)

6 108  я 14.05.1999 10014629604 1:16,55 (8) 2:29,62 (8) 3:42,317 48,65

1:13,06 (6) 1:12,70 (3)

7 49 я  я 16.07.2001 10036070644 1:14,07 (3) 2:27,73 (6) 3:45,110 48,00

1:13,66 (9) 1:17,38 (10)

8 50  я 25.08.2001 10036017393 1:15,81 (6) 2:28,46 (7) 3:45,321 48,00

1:12,65 (5) 1:16,86 (7)

9 53  А я 14.06.2002 10036081455 1:17,42 (10) 2:30,67 (9) 3:48,877 47,16

1:13,26 (8) 1:18,20 (11)

10 51 я  я 15.06.2001 10036017494 1:17,21 (9) 2:32,94 (10) 3:52,382 46,55 I
1:15,74 (11) 1:19,44 (12)

11 52  А я 28.01.2002 10036018306 1:19,97 (14) 2:35,44 (12) 3:52,406 46,55 I
1:15,46 (10) 1:16,97 (8)

12 107  А я 15.08.2000 10034955245 1:19,72 (13) 2:35,75 (13) 3:52,916 46,35 I
1:16,03 (12) 1:17,17 (9)

13 99  А 16.06.2001 10036055587 1:18,11 (11) 2:35,19 (11) 3:55,219 45,96 I
1:17,08 (13) 1:20,03 (13)

14 106  я 20.12.1999 10034951508 1:18,78 (12) 2:36,56 (14) 3:57,567 45,38 II
1:17,776 (14) 1:21,01 (14)

15 95  А 01.01.2001 10036045079 1:21,39 (16) 2:42,39 (15) 4:04,546 44,08 II
1:21,002 (15) 1:22,15 (15)

16 142  я - 29.10.1998 0 1:21,37 (15) 2:43,26 (16) 4:08,142 43,55 III
1:21,888 (16) 1:24,88 (16)

17 143  ь - 19.06.1998 0 1:22,10 (17) 2:48,95 (17) 4:17,917 41,86 -
1:26,84 (18) 1:28,97 (18)

18 146 А  ья - 21.11.2000 0 1:24,39 (18) 2:50,97 (18) 4:19,852 41,54 -
1:26,58 (17) 1:28,88 (17)

-И И И А А  А А И  - 3 
1 
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№ - Ф я  И я Ф  я UCI ID 250 500 . -  

62  07.01.1996 10009044727

61  08.03.1989 10006065817 17,82 30,95 45,272

64  02.12.1999 0 13,13 14,32

68  02.03.2003 10072991066

65  12.07.1998 10011220658 18,48 32,35 46,774

63  27.05.1999 10015267477 13,87 14,43

70  Ю 20.01.2004 0

66  12.03.2003 10064091722 19,37 33,72 48,287

69  03.04.2003 10049915978 14,34 14,57

123  - - 08.06.2001 0

125  - 20.04.2003 0 19,94 35,48 52,179

127  - 27.09.2004 0 15,54 16,70

129  - 27.07.2004 0

130  - 31.05.2004 0 20,84 37,51 54,349

131  - 22.06.2004 0 16,67 16,84

132  - 14.06.2004 0

126  - - 09.11.2003 0 21,33 38,05 55,707

128  - 21.07.2004 0 16,72 17,66

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

6

57,72

4 51,74

5

55,92 I

49,68 -

2

48,47 -

3

III

- А  И  - 3  (750 )
А ИФИ А И
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№ - Ф я  И я Ф  я UCI ID 250 500 . -  

68  02.03.2003 10072991066

63  27.05.1999 10015267477 18,49 32,59 46,606

65  12.07.1998 10011220658 14,10 14,02

62  07.01.1996 10009044727

61  08.03.1989 10006065817 17,67 30,78 46,631

64  02.12.1999 0 13,11 15,85

70  Ю 20.01.2004 0

66  12.03.2003 10064091722 19,14 33,28 47,872

69  03.04.2003 10049915978 14,14 14,59

123  - - 08.06.2001 0

125  - 20.04.2003 0

127  - 27.09.2004 0

129  - 27.07.2004 0

130  - 31.05.2004 0

131  - 22.06.2004 0

132  - 14.06.2004 0

126  - - 09.11.2003 0

128  - 21.07.2004 0

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . . ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

- А  И  - 3  (750 )
ФИ А

А
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3 56,40 I
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я UCI ID 1000 
2000     
1000-

2000

 2000-
3000

. -  

1 36  17.05.2005 0 1:13,87 (3) 2:24,95 (1) 3:34,380 50,47

1:11,08 (1) 1:09,43 (1)

2 38  08.04.2005 0 1:14,15 (4) 2:25,95 (2) 3:36,804 49,77

1:11,81 (2) 1:10,85 (2)

3 37  24.05.2005 0 1:13,39 (1) 2:26,96 (3) 3:40,940 48,87 I
1:13,57 (4) 1:13,98 (3)

4 39  31.07.2005 0 1:14,87 (6) 2:28,43 (4) 3:43,690 48,21 I
1:13,56 (3) 1:15,26 (4)

5 40 ь  21.01.2005 0 1:14,85 (5) 2:30,24 (5) 3:46,045 47,79 I
1:15,40 (5) 1:15,80 (5)

6 34  09.02.2004 0 1:13,50 (2) 2:30,83 (6) 3:48,560 47,16 II
1:17,34 (7) 1:17,73 (8)

7 44 А ья  30.06.2005 0 1:15,30 (7) 2:33,64 (7) 3:49,698 46,96 II
1:18,34 (8) 1:16,06 (6)

8 41  - 25.03.2005 0 1:17,90 (8) 2:34,66 (8) 3:50,886 46,75 II
1:16,76 (6) 1:16,22 (7)

9 35  16.07.2004 0 1:18,46 (9) 2:39,02 (9) 3:59,472 45,19 III
1:20,56 (9) 1:20,45 (9)

10 333  А 00.00.2000 0 1:27,41 (10) 3:00,10 (10) 4:31,500 39,71 -
1:32,70 (10) 1:31,40 (10)

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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я UCI ID - .  -

1 89  13.08.1993 10007272253 15,13 (3) 30,50 46,31 1:03,228 57,14
15,37 (1) 15,81 (1) 16,92

2 116  - . 07.04.1995 0 15,17 (4) 30,82 47,06 1:03,895 56,25
15,65 (2) 16,24 (2) 16,83

3 47  28.07.1999 10014629705 14,94 (1) 30,71 47,43 1:04,671 55,38
15,76 (3) 16,72 (5) 17,24

4 48  16.11.2000 10015267578 15,53 (6) 31,50 47,94 1:04,803 55,38
15,96 (4) 16,45 (3) 16,86

5 87  22.01.1988 10004623244 15,42 (5) 31,51 48,16 1:05,374 55,38
16,09 (5) 16,64 (4) 17,22

6 49  16.07.2001 10036070644 15,02 (2) 31,13 48,14 1:05,737 54,55
16,11 (6) 17,01 (8) 17,60

7 50  25.08.2001 10036017393 15,67 (7) 32,17 49,12 1:06,565 53,73
16,51 (8) 16,95 (7) 17,44

8 108  14.05.1999 10014629604 15,90 (9) 32,34 49,21 1:06,740 53,73
16,45 (7) 16,87 (6) 17,53

9 107  15.08.2000 10034955245 16,12 (11) 32,78 49,92 1:07,692 52,94
16,67 (9) 17,13 (9) 17,78

10 53  14.06.2002 10036081455 15,98 (10) 32,87 50,39 1:08,437 52,94
16,89 (10) 17,52 (10) 18,05

11 52  28.01.2002 10036018306 15,89 (8) 32,81 50,57 1:09,031 52,17
16,92 (11) 17,76 (11) 18,46

12 99  16.06.2001 10036055587 16,69 (12) 33,96 52,03 1:10,508 50,70
17,28 (12) 18,07 (12) 18,48

13 106  20.12.1999 10034951508 16,72 (13) 34,32 52,43 1:10,906 50,70
17,59 (13) 18,11 (13) 18,48

14 95  01.01.2001 10036045079 17,02 (14) 35,26 54,18 1:13,740 48,65
18,24 (14) 18,92 (14) 19,56

15 142  - 29.10.1998 10010129410 18,16 (16) 37,76 58,21 1:18,498 46,15
19,61 (15) 20,45 (15) 20,28

16 146  - 21.11.2000 10034914425 17,85 (15) 37,63 58,59 1:20,102 45,00
19,78 (16) 20,97 (17) 21,51

17 143  - 19.06.1998 10009838713 18,53 (17) 38,54 59,39 1:20,769 44,44
20,01 (17) 20,85 (16) 21,38

51  15.06.2001 10036017494

-    1000
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1 12  15.04.2000 10034936653 13,68 (11) 27,47 41,28 55,327 65,07

13,80 (4) 13,81 (1) 14,05

2 7  14.01.1999 10015314361 13,65 (10) 27,46 41,30 55,363 65,03

13,81 (5) 13,84 (2) 14,06

3 92  06.03.1989 10005408742 13,49 (4) 27,26 41,53 56,482 63,74

13,78 (3) 14,27 (6) 14,95

4 97  25.01.1994 10007896588 14,01 (17) 27,74 41,74 56,496 63,72

13,74 (2) 14,00 (3) 14,75

5 100  01.04.1998 10015958605 13,83 (14) 27,69 41,82 56,634 63,57

13,86 (8) 14,12 (4) 14,82

6 14   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 13,77 (12) 27,93 42,11 56,635 63,56

14,16 (14) 14,18 (5) 14,52

7 1  10.02.1992 10006795438 13,55 (7) 27,59 41,96 56,939 63,23

14,03 (9) 14,38 (8) 14,98

8 5  08.08.1998 10010168412 13,20 (1) 26,85 41,42 57,067 63,08

13,65 (1) 14,57 (10) 15,65

9 113  - 05.05.1991 10006450480 13,55 (6) 27,36 41,72 57,185 62,95

13,81 (6) 14,37 (7) 15,46

10 168  12.04.1995 0 13,57 (8) 27,43 41,97 57,203 62,93

13,86 (7) 14,55 (9) 15,23

11 109  -VТrТs 02.06.1997 10007498585 13,61 (9) 27,83 42,42 57,541 62,56

14,22 (15) 14,59 (11) 15,12

12 9  - 24.05.1999 10015265659 13,80 (13) 27,96 42,61 57,819 62,26

14,15 (13) 14,65 (12) 15,21

13 6  04.03.1998 10015769150 13,48 (3) 27,54 42,50 58,021 62,05

14,06 (11) 14,95 (16) 15,53

14 2  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 13,52 (5) 27,64 42,52 58,038 62,03

14,12 (12) 14,88 (15) 15,52

15 134  30.04.1996 10009047959 14,02 (18) 28,31 43,08 58,349 61,70

14,29 (16) 14,77 (13) 15,27

16 96  06.03.1992 10006656406 14,58 (25) 29,02 43,81 58,707 61,32

14,44 (17) 14,79 (14) 14,90

17 4  28.01.1998 10010165277 13,99 (16) 28,51 43,58 59,253 60,76

14,52 (18) 15,07 (18) 15,68

18 8  - 13.03.1999 10014629200 14,12 (19) 28,92 44,15 59,811 60,19

14,81 (20) 15,23 (19) 15,66

19 15  15.05.2000 10023524201 13,94 (15) 28,68 44,19 1:00,149 60,00

14,74 (19) 15,51 (21) 15,96

20 10  27.07.1999 10014630008 14,41 (22) 29,36 44,70 1:00,382 60,00

14,94 (22) 15,34 (20) 15,68

21 91  22.01.1991 10006461901 14,41 (22) 29,35 45,08 1:01,666 58,06

14,94 (21) 15,73 (23) 16,59

22 3  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 14,33 (20) 29,65 45,59 1:01,977 58,06

15,32 (24) 15,95 (24) 16,38

23 115  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 14,45 (24) 29,82 46,53 1:04,199 56,25

15,37 (25) 16,71 (25) 17,67

112  18.03.1997 10010167907 13,38 (2) 27,43 42,49 58,362 61,68

14,04 (10) 15,06 (17) 15,87

114  17.09.1994 0 14,39 (21) 29,42 44,99 1:00,910 59,02

15,03 (23) 15,57 (22) 15,92
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1 23  02.07.2002 10036092771 13,82 (3) 28,17 43,05 58,494 61,54
14,35 (3) 14,88 (1) 15,45

2 16  - 09.08.2001 10036019215 13,57 (1) 27,79 42,85 58,815 61,21
14,22 (2) 15,07 (3) 15,96

3 20  01.08.2002 10036018609 13,91 (4) 28,31 43,25 58,863 61,16
14,40 (4) 14,94 (2) 15,61

4 17  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 13,66 (2) 27,79 42,96 58,904 61,12
14,13 (1) 15,17 (5) 15,94

5 18  25.01.2002 10036018912 14,02 (6) 28,46 43,59 59,293 60,72
14,44 (5) 15,13 (4) 15,70

6 24  - 24.04.2003 0 13,95 (5) 28,45 43,76 59,620 60,38
14,51 (7) 15,31 (8) 15,86

7 21  04.06.2002 10036018811 14,13 (8) 28,81 44,02 59,869 60,13
14,67 (8) 15,22 (6) 15,85

8 22  07.12.2002 10036013858 14,08 (7) 28,78 44,09 59,952 60,05
14,70 (9) 15,31 (7) 15,86

9 19  03.06.2002 10036019013 14,25 (10) 29,19 44,66 1:00,852 59,02
14,94 (10) 15,46 (9) 16,20

10 27  24.02.2003 0 14,16 (9) 28,63 44,14 1:01,066 59,02
14,46 (6) 15,51 (10) 16,93

11 29  - 04.08.2003 0 14,31 (11) 29,36 45,32 1:01,937 58,06
15,05 (11) 15,96 (13) 16,62

12 31  15.07.2004 0 14,96 (18) 30,18 46,04 1:02,304 58,06
15,22 (12) 15,86 (12) 16,27

13 30  13.11.2004 0 14,92 (16) 30,47 46,32 1:02,517 57,14
15,55 (18) 15,85 (11) 16,20

14 25  26.02.2003 10036092468 14,48 (12) 29,74 45,90 1:02,782 57,14
15,26 (13) 16,16 (17) 16,88

15 32  - 13.08.2004 0 14,71 (13) 30,14 46,34 1:02,977 57,14
15,43 (17) 16,20 (18) 16,64

16 135  18.04.2002 10061528292 14,96 (17) 30,54 46,57 1:03,024 57,14
15,58 (19) 16,04 (15) 16,45

17 33  - 26.06.2004 0 15,05 (19) 30,45 46,47 1:03,025 57,14
15,40 (15) 16,02 (14) 16,56

18 26  13.03.2003 10036092569 14,86 (14) 30,21 46,43 1:03,027 57,14
15,35 (14) 16,22 (19) 16,60

19 102  08.01.2002 10036052456 15,11 (20) 30,52 46,62 1:03,279 57,14
15,41 (16) 16,11 (16) 16,66

20 156  - 07.07.2002 10055306855 15,66 (23) 31,50 47,89 1:04,645 55,38
15,84 (22) 16,40 (20) 16,75

21 154  - 03.01.2002 10049916584 14,92 (15) 30,53 47,18 1:04,692 55,38
15,61 (20) 16,65 (22) 17,52

22 78  05.03.2002 0 15,35 (21) 31,28 47,76 1:04,901 55,38
15,93 (23) 16,48 (21) 17,14

23 79  21.04.2002 0 15,41 (22) 31,23 47,91 1:05,367 55,38
15,81 (21) 16,68 (23) 17,46

24 124  - 15.10.2003 0 15,78 (24) 32,41 49,38 1:07,188 53,73
16,64 (24) 16,97 (24) 17,81
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1 54  16.11.2003 10054263400 15,35 (1) 31,48 48,28 1:05,617 54,55
16,13 (1) 16,81 (4) 17,33

2 55  26.02.2003 10049916685 15,41 (2) 31,56 48,49 1:06,241 54,55
16,15 (2) 16,92 (6) 17,76

3 103  26.04.2002 10036014565 15,52 (4) 31,85 48,88 1:06,499 54,55
16,33 (3) 17,03 (7) 17,62

4 56  20.03.2003 0 15,48 (3) 31,89 49,06 1:06,739 53,73
16,41 (4) 17,17 (8) 17,68

5 105  21.01.2001 10036015070 16,31 (6) 33,16 50,04 1:07,378 53,73
16,85 (6) 16,89 (5) 17,34

6 58  06.06.2004 0 15,85 (5) 32,62 50,07 1:07,845 52,94
16,77 (5) 17,45 (9) 17,78

7 151  - 01.10.2001 10036082465 16,80 (10) 34,70 53,13 1:11,875 50,00
17,91 (11) 18,42 (10) 18,75

8 45  06.12.2004 0 16,95 (11) 34,71 53,19 1:12,139 50,00
17,76 (8) 18,48 (11) 18,95

9 59   26.12.2005 0 17,01 (13) 34,89 53,69 1:12,951 49,32
17,88 (10) 18,79 (12) 19,27

10 152  - 21.08.2001 10036061348 16,70 (9) 34,50 53,51 1:13,157 49,32
17,80 (9) 19,00 (14) 19,65

11 166  - 16.08.2002 10077478833 16,42 (8) 34,44 54,10 1:13,465 49,32
18,02 (12) 19,66 (19) 19,36

11 119  - . 11.03.2004 0 16,33 (7) 34,01 53,15 1:13,465 49,32
17,68 (7) 19,14 (16) 20,32

13 165  - 18.11.2003 10074479540 16,95 (12) 35,14 54,27 1:13,850 48,65
18,19 (13) 19,13 (15) 19,59

14 120   - . 08.12.2004 0 17,41 (16) 36,08 55,03 1:14,063 48,65
18,66 (16) 18,96 (13) 19,03

15 160  - 06.05.2003 10036096916 17,36 (14) 35,76 55,31 1:15,510 47,37
18,40 (14) 19,56 (18) 20,20

16 57  17.01.2003 0 17,47 (17) 36,25 55,72 1:15,514 47,37
18,79 (17) 19,47 (17) 19,80

17 88  10.03.2002 10036042251 17,38 (15) 36,42 56,22 1:16,410 47,37
19,05 (18) 19,80 (21) 20,19

18 161  - 03.04.2003 10062531739 17,75 (20) 36,19 55,91 1:16,556 46,75
18,44 (15) 19,72 (20) 20,64

19 117  - . 01.07.2002 0 18,14 (21) 37,27 57,16 1:17,513 46,15
19,13 (19) 19,88 (22) 20,36

20 60  02.06.2005 0 17,52 (18) 36,92 57,46 1:17,835 46,15
19,40 (20) 20,54 (23) 20,38

21 46   25.06.2003 0 18,47 (22) 38,89 59,66 1:19,957 45,00
20,41 (22) 20,77 (24) 20,30

22 164  - 04.03.2004 10079777026 17,69 (19) 37,71 59,08 1:20,563 44,44
20,02 (21) 21,37 (25) 21,49

23 86  01.08.2004 0 20,33 (24) 42,31 1:05,152 1:28,571 40,45
21,98 (24) 22,85 (27) 23,42

24 84  17.12.2004 0 21,27 (25) 44,36 1:08,432 1:33,358 38,71
23,09 (25) 24,07 (28) 14,93

333  00.00.2000 0 18,76 (23) 39,69 1:01,853 1:24,799 42,35

20,92 (23) 22,17 (26) 22,95

-    1000
2 

А
 17 я 2019 .

Э°C 22;  991; .52%

250 500 750 



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 26:13,100 С яя ь б и я -   
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 18  25.01.2002 10036018912 5 3 6 2 40 54

2 20  01.08.2002 10036018609 1 5 5 2 18 20 33

3 16  - 09.08.2001 10036019215 5 2 4 20 27

4 24  - 24.04.2003 0 1 2 5 3 3 10 1 24

5 23  02.07.2002 10036092771 5 5 1 3 1 5 7 20

6 19  03.06.2002 10036019013 2 2 2 4 3 10

7 17  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 3 2 6 5

8 31  15.07.2004 0 2 1 10 3

9 124  - 15.10.2003 0 3 17 3

10 27  24.02.2003 0 2 14 2

11 26  13.03.2003 10036092569 1 11 1

12 79  21.04.2002 0 1 12 1

13 21  04.06.2002 10036018811 8 0

14 30  13.11.2004 0 9 0

15 154  - 03.01.2002 10049916584 15 0

16 25  26.02.2003 10036092468 16 0

17 33  - 26.06.2004 0 5 20 -20

18 32  - 13.08.2004 0 13 20 -20

156  - 07.07.2002 10055306855 20 -20

135  18.04.2002 10061528292 1 1

29  - 04.08.2003 0 0

102  08.01.2002 10036052456 0

22  07.12.2002 10036013858 3 3 6

78  05.03.2002 0 20 -20

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

- А  А  
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 1  10.02.1992 10006795438 3 19 120 123

2 109  -VТrТs 02.06.1997 10007498585 3 5 1 2 4 3 60 75

3 92  06.03.1989 10005408742 2 5 5 5 5 23 40 62

4 5  08.08.1998 10010168412 8 60 60

5 4  28.01.1998 10010165277 1 3 10 1 40 54

6 6  04.03.1998 10015769150 2 3 2 5 7 40 52

7 3  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 3 5 12 40 48

8 2  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 3 11 40 43

9 9  - 24.05.1999 10015265659 1 13 40 41

10 97  25.01.1994 10007896588 1 16 40 41

11 12  15.04.2000 10034936653 3 2 6 2 20 31

12 168  12.04.1995 0 5 1 1 3 5 20 30

13 115  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 1 2 2 17 20 25

14 134  30.04.1996 10009047959 3 18 20 23

15 91  22.01.1991 10006461901 2 10 20 22

16 7  14.01.1999 10015314361 1 21 20 21

17 100  01.04.1998 10015958605 1 5 2 4 8

18 15  15.05.2000 10023524201 3 5 6 8

19 96  06.03.1992 10006656406 5 2 20 7

20 14   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 2 1 3 15 6

21 8  - 13.03.1999 10014629200 2 1 9 3

22 10  27.07.1999 10014630008 14 0

23 113  - 05.05.1991 10006450480 22 0

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

- А  А  
3 

А
 17 я 2019 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 52%
54,82



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 21:07,100 С яя ь б и я -   
  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 55  26.02.2003 10049916685 2 2 4 40 44

2 56  20.03.2003 0 5 5 20 20 30

3 54  16.11.2003 10054263400 5 5 5 2 10 1 27

4 103  26.04.2002 10036014565 2 3 3 3 4 3 15

5 105  21.01.2001 10036015070 2 1 6 2 9

6 58  06.06.2004 0 3 2 10 5

7 45  06.12.2004 0 3 5 3

8 151  - 01.10.2001 10036082465 1 6 1

9 57  17.01.2003 0 1 7 1

10 60  02.06.2005 0 1 16 1

11 152  - 21.08.2001 10036061348 1 19 1

12 119  - . 11.03.2004 0 8 0

13 160  - 06.05.2003 10036096916 9 0

14 88  10.03.2002 10036042251 11 0

15 164  - 04.03.2004 10079777026 12 0

16 165  - 18.11.2003 10074479540 13 0

17 120   - . 08.12.2004 0 14 0

18 161  - 03.04.2003 10062531739 15 0

19 59   26.12.2005 0 17 0

20 86  01.08.2004 0 18 0

21 46   25.06.2003 0 21 0

22 166  - 16.08.2002 10077478833 22 20 -20

84  17.12.2004 0 20 -20

117  - . 01.07.2002 0 0

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

- А  А  
3 

А
 17 я 2019 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 52%
42,62



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

А     
Щ . .-

 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 30:38,100 С яя ь б и я -   
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 47  28.07.1999 10014629705 1 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 20 37

2 89  13.08.1993 10007272253 3 5 5 1 3 3 3 3 6 2 32

3 48  16.11.2000 10015267578 2 14 20 22

4 116  - . 07.04.1995 0 5 3 5 5 2 5 20

5 87  22.01.1988 10004623244 2 1 10 1 13

6 49  16.07.2001 10036070644 2 1 1 2 4 6

7 53  14.06.2002 10036081455 1 5 7 6

8 52  28.01.2002 10036018306 5 8 5

9 50  25.08.2001 10036017393 5 9 5

10 108  14.05.1999 10014629604 2 1 1 11 4

11 107  15.08.2000 10034955245 6 0

12 99  16.06.2001 10036055587 10 0

13 142  - 29.10.1998 10010129410 12 0

14 106  20.12.1999 10034951508 13 0

15 143  - 19.06.1998 10009838713 15 0

16 95  01.01.2001 10036045079 16 20 -20

17 146  - 21.11.2000 10034914425 17 20 -20

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

- А  А  
3 

А
 17 я 2019 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 52%
44,07



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

 А    . .-
 " "

№
- Ф я  И я Ф  

я UCI ID 100 100 - . -  

1 61  08.03.1989 10006065817 4,944 4,989 9,933 72,49

2 64  02.12.1999 0 5,048 5,091 10,139 71,01

3 62  07.01.1996 10009044727 5,084 5,235 10,319 69,77

4 65  12.07.1998 10011220658 5,118 5,314 10,432 69,02

5 63  27.05.1999 10015267477 5,143 5,324 10,467 68,79

6 66  12.03.2003 10064091722 5,295 5,481 10,776 66,82

7 69  03.04.2003 10049915978 5,340 5,498 10,838 66,43

8 68  02.03.2003 10072991066 5,418 5,658 11,076 65,01 I

9 70  Ю 20.01.2004 0 5,738 6,084 11,822 60,90 II

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

- И     200  
А ИФИ А И

А
 17 я 2019 .

t°C 22;  991; . 52%



15-18 я
2019 

 А,  А
А   А 

 А    А . .-
 " "

1/4 : 4 -   2 ч .
1=>1/2

2=>5-8    200  /

1 61 Т ачев А е е 11,50

68  

2 64 е чу  аве 10,93

69  

3 62  11,24

66  

4 65 Гав в а 11,09

63  

1/2 
1=>  1-2 
2=>  3-4 1 2 3
61  10,67 11,03

65  

64  
62  10,89 10,90

Ф  3-4 1 2 3
65  
64  11,39 11,25

Ф  1-2 
61  10,73 11,00

62  

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

- И
 17 я 2019 .



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

 А    . .-
 " "

№ / № 
щ Ф я  И я Ф  я UCI ID

1 61  08.03.1989 10006065817

2 62  07.01.1996 10009044727

3 64  02.12.1999 0

4 65  12.07.1998 10011220658

5 63  27.05.1999 10015267477

6 66  12.03.2003 10064091722

7 69  03.04.2003 10049915978

8 68  02.03.2003 10072991066

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

- И
А  И ФИ А А  А ИФИ А И

 17 я 2019 .



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

 А    А 

А 

. .-
 " "

я :  40

t°C 23;  991   ; . 52%
я  : 11:23,10 яя ь я -   52,71 /

№ 
щ Ф я  И я Ф  

я UCI ID  .

1 75  24.10.2001 0

2 76  15.05.2001 0

3 34  09.02.2004 0

4 148  - 18.05.2001 10036014060

5 83  06.10.2004 0

6 81  26.07.2003 0

7 80  20.04.2003 0

8 102  08.01.2002 10036052456

9 125  - 20.04.2003 0 -1

10 123  - - 08.06.2001 0 -1

11 77  15.03.2002 0 -1

12 43   20.09.2004 0 -1

13 126  - - 09.11.2003 0 -1

14 153  - 18.03.2002 10049916483 -1

15 149  - 20.03.2001 10036014262 -1

16 155  - 21.09.2002 10036084889 -1

17 157  - 18.06.2003 10036082566 -1

18 35  16.07.2004 0 -1

19 127  - 27.09.2004 0 -1

20 121  - . 23.06.2004 0 -1

21 147  - 06.07.2001 10036028208 -1

22 150  - 17.04.2001 10036047305 -1

23 129  - 27.07.2004 0 -1

24 128  - 21.07.2004 0 -1

25 132  - 14.06.2004 0 -1

26 82  04.08.2003 0 -1

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

ч
ФИ А

А
 17 я 2019 .



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

 А    А 

А 

. .-
 " "

я :  60

t°C 23;  991   ; . 52%
я  : 18:08,10 яя ь я -   49,63 /

№ 
щ Ф я  И я Ф  

я UCI ID  .

1 112  18.03.1997 10010167907

2 98  12.01.1999 10034909775

3 101  08.05.1999 10015266568

4 104  - 02.10.2000 10034975756

5 114  17.09.1994 0

6 138  - 27.05.1996 10008818900

7 137  - 06.05.1994 10007707844 -1

8 140  - 01.07.1997 10009548016 -2

90  04.01.1999 10034980507

141  - 14.03.1998 10010129309

145  - 26.04.2000 10034983335 -1

94  16.10.2000 10080039128 -1

139  - 29.04.1996 10015215442 -2

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

ч
ФИ А

А
 17 я 2019 .



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

 А    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

- № 
- Ф я  И я Ф  

я UCI ID 1000 
2000   
1000-

2000   

3000        
2000-

3000

-    
3000-

4000

. -  

23  02.07.2002 10036092771
18  25.01.2002 10036018912 1:06,07 2:07,09 3:08,41 4:11,489

* 20  01.08.2002 10036018609 1:01,01 1:01,32 1:03,08
16  - 09.08.2001 10036019215

19  03.06.2002 10036019013
17  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 1:06,68 2:08,66 3:12,30 4:17,311

* 22  07.12.2002 10036013858 1:01,98 1:03,64 1:05,01
21  04.06.2002 10036018811

27  24.02.2003 0
24  - 24.04.2003 0 1:07,62 2:10,61 3:13,99 4:21,041

* 25  26.02.2003 10036092468 1:03,00 1:03,38 1:07,05
26  13.03.2003 10036092569

30  13.11.2004 0
31  15.07.2004 0 1:09,40 2:14,00 3:18,75 4:23,752
47  28.07.1999 10014629705 1:04,60 1:04,75 1:05,00
32  - 13.08.2004 0

33  - 26.06.2004 0
29  - 04.08.2003 0 1:11,06 2:17,17 3:23,40 4:28,593

* 34  09.02.2004 0 1:06,12 1:06,23 1:05,19
36  17.05.2005 0

75  24.10.2001 0
76  15.05.2001 0 1:12,69 2:20,12 3:27,54 4:34,637
78  05.03.2002 0 1:07,43 1:07,42 1:07,09

* 79  21.04.2002 0

39  31.07.2005 0
38  08.04.2005 0 1:11,46 2:20,93 3:29,55 4:37,027

* 37  24.05.2005 0 1:09,48 1:08,62 1:07,47
41  - 25.03.2005 0

123  - - 08.06.2001 0
124  - 15.10.2003 0 1:12,76 2:20,66 3:29,82 4:38,861
125  - 20.04.2003 0 1:07,89 1:09,17 1:09,04

* 126  - - 09.11.2003 0

83  06.10.2004 0
80  20.04.2003 0 1:16,28 2:28,96 3:40,61 4:49,487
82  04.08.2003 0 1:12,67 1:11,66 1:08,87
81  26.07.2003 0

127  - 27.09.2004 0
128  - 21.07.2004 0 1:15,94 2:29,44 3:42,45 4:53,911
129  - 27.07.2004 0 1:13,50 1:13,01 1:11,46
131  - 22.06.2004 0

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

1

II52,36

-48,98

3

III51,99

- А А  А А И   4 
ФИ А

А
я  18 я 2019 . 
t°C 21;  991 ; . 70%

-49,83

5

III51,61

2

II53,53

7

I54,554

8

9

I56,03

10

 57,37

I55,17

6



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

 А    . .-
 " "

- № 
- Ф я  И я Ф  

я UCI ID 1000 
2000   
1000-

2000   

3000        
2000-

3000

-    
3000-

4000

. -  

* 12  15.04.2000 10034936653
7  14.01.1999 10015314361 1:03,97 2:02,25 3:00,62 3:59,686
6  04.03.1998 10015769150 0:58,28 0:58,38 0:59,06
9  - 24.05.1999 10015265659

* 14   - 25.03.2000 10034952922
2  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 1:03,89 2:02,72 3:02,20 4:03,734
4  28.01.1998 10010165277 0:58,83 0:59,48 1:01,53

10  27.07.1999 10014630008

* 5  08.08.1998 10010168412
8  - 13.03.1999 10014629200 1:06,58 2:07,73 3:08,98 4:10,901

15  15.05.2000 10023524201 1:01,16 1:01,25 1:01,92
3  - 21.08.1993 10008855878

* 134  30.04.1996 10009047959
92  06.03.1989 10005408742 1:08,27 2:08,22 3:09,92 4:12,345

112  18.03.1997 10010167907 0:59,94 1:01,71 1:02,42
168  12.04.1995 0

100  01.04.1998 10015958605
101  08.05.1999 10015266568 1:07,05 2:07,47 3:09,62 4:13,060
104  - 02.10.2000 10034975756 1:00,41 1:02,16 1:03,44

* 98  12.01.1999 10034909775

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

56,92

- А А  А А И   4 
ФИ А

А
я  18 я 2019 . 
t°C 21;  991 ; . 52%

1

57,37

4 57,14

5

60,00

2 59,02

3



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

 А    
Щ  . .-

 " "

- № 
- Ф я  И я Ф  

я UCI ID 1000 
2000   
1000-

2000   

3000        
2000-

3000

-    
3000-

4000

. -  

49  16.07.2001 10036070644
* 50  25.08.2001 10036017393 1:12,24 2:19,34 3:27,25 4:36,901

51  15.06.2001 10036017494 1:07,10 1:07,91 1:09,65
53  14.06.2002 10036081455

54  16.11.2003 10054263400
55  26.02.2003 10049916685 1:13,50 2:23,33 3:33,78 4:43,654
56  20.03.2003 0 1:09,83 1:10,45 1:09,88
58  06.06.2004 0

52  28.01.2002 10036018306
57  17.01.2003 0 1:18,94 2:33,67 3:49,59 5:09,859

* 60  02.06.2005 0 1:14,73 1:15,92 1:20,27
59   26.12.2005 0

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

. ,  -   . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

- А А  А А И   4 
ФИ А

А
я  18 я 2019 . 
t°C 22 ;  991 ; . 52%

1

2 I50,70

3

51,99

-46,45



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 26:54,100 С яя ь б и я -   
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 18  25.01.2002 10036018912 1 3 5 5 10 1 24

2 24  - 24.04.2003 0 1 5 1 5 3 3 2 5 20

3 23  02.07.2002 10036092771 3 3 2 1 2 14 11

4 20  01.08.2002 10036018609 3 1 6 2 10

5 21  04.06.2002 10036018811 5 5 6 10

6 16  - 09.08.2001 10036019215 5 2 2 4 9

7 26  13.03.2003 10036092569 1 3 4 3 8

8 19  03.06.2002 10036019013 2 5 10 7

9 25  26.02.2003 10036092468 2 2 11 4

10 31  15.07.2004 0 3 8 3

11 33  - 26.06.2004 0 1 16 1

12 27  24.02.2003 0 1 17 1

13 32  - 13.08.2004 0 7 0

14 124  - 15.10.2003 0 9 0

15 154  - 03.01.2002 10049916584 12 0

16 30  13.11.2004 0 15 0

17 17  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 2 13 20 -18

79  21.04.2002 0

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

- А  А  
4 

А
я  18 я 2019 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 52%
50,19



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

А     . .-
 " "

120  12 /  

В я и - 34:33,100 С яя ь б и я -   
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  +  -

1 92  06.03.1989 10005408742 5 2 5 5 5 40 57

2 10  27.07.1999 10014630008 3 5 1 1 2 5 10 1 20 47

3 115  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 3 3 3 2 4 20 31

4 96  06.03.1992 10006656406 5 1 3 1 14 20 30

5 3  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 5 2 12 20 27

6 134  30.04.1996 10009047959 1 1 11 20 22

7 97  25.01.1994 10007896588 5 3 2 5 6 2 21

8 109  -VТrТs 02.06.1997 10007498585 1 1 5 3 3 3 4 3 20

9 168  12.04.1995 0 2 2 5 2 9 11

10 100  01.04.1998 10015958605 2 1 2 2 6 7

11 91  22.01.1991 10006461901 3 3 8 6

12 15  15.05.2000 10023524201 7 0

13 14   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 13 20 -20

14 8  - 13.03.1999 10014629200 2 1 1 10 80 -76

113  - 05.05.1991 10006450480 60 -60

1  10.02.1992 10006795438

5  08.08.1998 10010168412

2  - 19.03.1988 10004520887

4  28.01.1998 10010165277

12  15.04.2000 10034936653

6  04.03.1998 10015769150

9  - 24.05.1999 10015265659

7  14.01.1999 10015314361

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

- А  А  
4 

А
я  18 я 2019 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 52%
52,10



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

60  6 /  

В я и - 20:21,100 С яя ь б и я -   
  

1 2 3 4 5 6  +  -

1 54  16.11.2003 10054263400 5 4 3 40 49

2 55  26.02.2003 10049916685 5 5 1 5 10 1 20 46

3 56  20.03.2003 0 3 2 6 2 20 31

4 58  06.06.2004 0 2 5 1 16 20 28

5 105  21.01.2001 10036015070 2 1 3 3 5 9

6 151  - 01.10.2001 10036082465 3 2 2 4 7

7 45  06.12.2004 0 3 6 3

8 59   26.12.2005 0 2 20 2

9 60  02.06.2005 0 1 10 1

10 57  17.01.2003 0 7 0

11 160  - 06.05.2003 10036096916 8 0

12 46   25.06.2003 0 9 0

13 120   - . 08.12.2004 0 11 0

14 88  10.03.2002 10036042251 12 0

15 152  - 21.08.2001 10036061348 13 0

16 119  - . 11.03.2004 0 14 0

17 165  - 18.11.2003 10074479540 17 0

18 164  - 04.03.2004 10079777026 18 0

19 161  - 03.04.2003 10062531739 19 0

20 166  - 16.08.2002 10077478833 15 20 -20

103  26.04.2002 10036014565 1 1

86  01.08.2004 0

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

- А  А  
4 

А
я  18 я 2019 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 52%
44,23



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

А     
Щ . .-

 " "

90  9 /  

В я и - 29:55,100 С яя ь б и я -   
  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  +  -

1 47  28.07.1999 10014629705 5 2 2 1 3 3 6 2 20 42

2 89  13.08.1993 10007272253 5 2 2 5 3 5 5 2 4 3 33

3 116  - . 07.04.1995 0 3 3 3 1 5 2 10 1 27

4 52  28.01.2002 10036018306 5 9 20 25

5 50  25.08.2001 10036017393 8 20 20

6 48  16.11.2000 10015267578 1 5 3 3 5 12

7 108  14.05.1999 10014629604 1 1 1 1 2 4 6

8 107  15.08.2000 10034955245 2 1 6 3

9 87  22.01.1988 10004623244 2 14 2

10 49  16.07.2001 10036070644 7 0

11 53  14.06.2002 10036081455 10 0

12 99  16.06.2001 10036055587 11 0

13 106  20.12.1999 10034951508 13 20 20 0

14 142  - 29.10.1998 10010129410 15 0

15 143  - 19.06.1998 10009838713 16 0

16 95  01.01.2001 10036045079 12 20 -20

146  - 21.11.2000 10034914425 40 -40

  /
-- № я я  

я UCI ID

- А  А  
4 

А
я  18 я 2019 .

Э°C 22 ;  991  ; . 52%
45,13



15-18 я
2019 

 А  А
А   А 

    
 17-18 . .-

 " "

- № 
ч- Ф я, И я Ф  

я UCI ID

1 

 
 

2 

 
 

3 

 
 

4 

 
  
ч

1 18  25.01.2002 10036018912 12 1 6 5 12 1 12 1 42

2 20  01.08.2002 10036018609 10 2 8 3 10 2 7 4 35

3 23  02.07.2002 10036092771 7 4 12 1 6 5 8 3 33

4 24  - 24.04.2003 0 8 3 5 6 7 4 10 2 30

5 16  - 09.08.2001 10036019215 6 5 10 2 8 3 5 6 29

6 17  - 23.12.2001 10036020932 5 6 7 4 4 7 17 16

7 21  04.06.2002 10036018811 3 8 4 7 13 6 5 13

8 19  03.06.2002 10036019013 1 10 2 9 5 6 3 8 11

9 26  13.03.2003 10036092569 12 18 11 4 7 4

10 31  15.07.2004 0 14 12 3 8 1 10 4

11 27  24.02.2003 0 2 9 1 10 1 10 12 4

12 25  26.02.2003 10036092468 15 14 16 2 9 2

13 124  - 15.10.2003 0 24 24 2 9 14 2

14 33  - 26.06.2004 0 16 17 17 11 0

15 32  - 13.08.2004 0 17 15 18 13 0

16 154  - 03.01.2002 10049916584 22 21 15 15 0

17 30  13.11.2004 0 13 13 14 16 0

79  21.04.2002 0 23 23 12

22  07.12.2002 10036013858 4 7 3 8

29  - 04.08.2003 0 11 11

135  18.04.2002 10061528292 20 16

102  08.01.2002 10036052456 18 19

156  - 07.07.2002 10055306855 21 20

78  05.03.2002 0 19 22

. ,    -  . .  ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ

  ,  -  . .ИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИИ
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15-18 я
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 А  А
А   А 

А     . .-
 " "

- № 
ч- Ф я, И я Ф  

я UCI ID

1 

 
 

2 

 
 

3 

 
 

4 

 
  
ч

1 92  06.03.1989 10005408742 7 4 8 3 8 3 12 1 35

2 97  25.01.1994 10007896588 3 8 7 4 1 10 4 7 15

3 109  -VТrТs 02.06.1997 10007498585 19 11 10 2 3 8 13

4 10  27.07.1999 10014630008 13 20 22 10 2 10

5 3  - 21.08.1993 10008855878 16 22 4 7 6 5 10

6 14   - 25.03.2000 10034952922 5 6 5 6 20 13 10

7 115  - 19.02.1997 10009691900 23 23 13 8 3 8

8 96  06.03.1992 10006656406 17 16 19 7 4 7

9 134  30.04.1996 10009047959 2 9 15 14 5 6 7

10 100  01.04.1998 10015958605 11 6 5 17 1 10 7

11 168  12.04.1995 0 14 1 10 12 2 9 3

12 91  22.01.1991 10006461901 22 21 15 11 0

13 15  15.05.2000 10023524201 21 19 18 12 0

14 8  - 13.03.1999 10014629200 18 18 21 14 0

1  10.02.1992 10006795438 10 2 4 7 12 1

7  14.01.1999 10015314361 12 1 10 2 16

12  15.04.2000 10034936653 8 3 12 1 11

6  04.03.1998 10015769150 6 5 13 5 6

5  08.08.1998 10010168412 15 3 8 7 4

4  28.01.1998 10010165277 12 17 6 5

9  - 24.05.1999 10015265659 4 7 12 2 9

2  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 1 10 14 3 8

113  - 05.05.1991 10006450480 20 2 9 23
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1 54  16.11.2003 10054263400 12 1 12 1 8 3 12 1 44

2 55  26.02.2003 10049916685 10 2 10 2 12 1 10 2 42

3 56  20.03.2003 0 8 3 7 4 10 2 8 3 33

4 58  06.06.2004 0 7 4 5 6 5 6 7 4 24

5 105  21.01.2001 10036015070 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 24

6 45  06.12.2004 0 5 6 3 8 4 7 4 7 16

7 151  - 01.10.2001 10036082465 1 10 4 7 3 8 5 6 13

8 59   26.12.2005 0 3 8 2 9 19 3 8 8

9 60  02.06.2005 0 17 20 1 10 2 9 3

10 57  17.01.2003 0 15 16 2 9 1 10 3

11 152  - 21.08.2001 10036061348 2 9 1 10 11 15 3

12 160  - 06.05.2003 10036096916 20 15 13 11 0

13 46   25.06.2003 0 18 21 21 12 0

14 120   - . 08.12.2004 0 14 14 17 13 0

15 88  10.03.2002 10036042251 13 17 14 14 0

16 119  - . 11.03.2004 0 24 12 12 16 0

17 165  - 18.11.2003 10074479540 12 13 16 17 0

18 164  - 04.03.2004 10079777026 19 22 15 18 0

19 161  - 03.04.2003 10062531739 21 18 18 19 0

20 166  - 16.08.2002 10077478833 11 11 22 20 0

103  26.04.2002 10036014565 4 7 8 3 7 4

86  01.08.2004 0 23 23 20

117  - . 01.07.2002 0 22 19

84  17.12.2004 0 16 24
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1 47  28.07.1999 10014629705 12 1 8 3 12 1 12 1 44

2 89  13.08.1993 10007272253 10 2 12 1 10 2 10 2 42

3 116  - . 07.04.1995 0 7 4 10 2 7 4 8 3 32

4 48  16.11.2000 10015267578 8 3 7 4 8 3 5 6 28

5 87  22.01.1988 10004623244 6 5 6 5 6 5 2 9 20

6 50  25.08.2001 10036017393 3 8 4 7 2 9 6 5 15

7 49  16.07.2001 10036070644 4 7 5 6 5 6 1 10 15

8 108  14.05.1999 10014629604 5 6 3 8 1 10 4 7 13

9 52  28.01.2002 10036018306 11 11 3 8 7 4 10

10 53  14.06.2002 10036081455 2 9 1 10 4 7 11 7

11 107  15.08.2000 10034955245 12 2 9 11 3 8 5

12 99  16.06.2001 10036055587 13 12 12 12 0

13 106  20.12.1999 10034951508 14 13 14 13 0

14 142  - 29.10.1998 10010129410 16 15 13 14 0

15 143  - 19.06.1998 10009838713 17 17 15 15 0

16 95  01.01.2001 10036045079 15 14 16 16 0

146  - 21.11.2000 10034914425 18 16 17

51  15.06.2001 10036017494 1 10
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1 34  09.02.2004 0

2 148  - 18.05.2001 10036014060

3 29  - 04.08.2003 0

4 43   20.09.2004 0

5 157  - 18.06.2003 10036082566

6 153  - 18.03.2002 10049916483

7 126  - - 09.11.2003 0

8 123  - - 08.06.2001 0

9 149  - 20.03.2001 10036014262

10 127  - 27.09.2004 0

11 121  - . 23.06.2004 0

12 129  - 27.07.2004 0

13 132  - 14.06.2004 0

14 35  16.07.2004 0

15 125  - 20.04.2003 0

16 128  - 21.07.2004 0

17 150  - 17.04.2001 10036047305

18 147  - 06.07.2001 10036028208

19 102  08.01.2002 10036052456

20 155  - 21.09.2002 10036084889
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1 101  08.05.1999 10015266568

2 104  - 02.10.2000 10034975756

3 138  - 27.05.1996 10008818900

4 114  17.09.1994 0

5 140  - 01.07.1997 10009548016

6 145  - 26.04.2000 10034983335

7 141  - 14.03.1998 10010129309

8 137  - 06.05.1994 10007707844

9 139  - 29.04.1996 10015215442
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* 12  15.04.2000 10034936653

7  14.01.1999 10015314361 1:03,34 2:00,16 2:57,79 3:56,250

1  10.02.1992 10006795438 0:56,82 0:57,63 0:58,46

9  - 24.05.1999 10015265659

* 5  08.08.1998 10010168412

2  - 19.03.1988 10004520887 1:03,83 2:02,08 3:01,35 4:01,939

4  28.01.1998 10010165277 0:58,25 0:59,27 1:00,59

6  04.03.1998 10015769150
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